International Team
IT for Implantology

ITI Education Week Bangkok
Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Course Date: November 18 - 22, 2024
Course Director: Dr. Chatchai Kunavisarut

Day 1: Monday, November 18, 2024

Time Topic Speaker
09:30 Welcome / Opening Chatchai Kunavisarut
10:00 Digital workflows from single tooth to full arch 1 Adam Hamilton

12:00 Lunch

13:00 Digital workflows from single tooth to full arch 2 Adam Hamilton

14:00 Coffee break

14:15 Hands-on: Implant digital planning — Intraoral scan Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
16:00 Hands-on: Guided surgery Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
18:00 End of day 1
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Day 2: Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Time Topic Speaker

09:30 Risk factors in immediacy 1 Adam Hamilton
10:45 Coffee break

11:00 Risk factors in immediacy 2 Adam Hamilton
12:30 Lunch

13:30 Immediate implant in the esthetic zone: Plan for success Pranai Nakaparksin
14:45 Coffee break

15:00 Live surgery - Immediate placement and provisional Pranai Nakaparksin
17.30 Case conference Pranai Nakaparksin
18:00 End of day 2
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Day 3: Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Time
09:30
10:30
10:45
12:30
13:30
15:15
15.30
17:30

Topic

Hands-on: Pig jaw - immediate implant with bone and soft tissue graft
Coffee break

Hands-on: Pig jaw - customized healing abutment

Lunch

Management peri-implantitis 1

Coffee break

Management peri-implantitis 2

Case conference

End of day 3
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Speaker
Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team

Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
Nikos Mattheos

Nikos Mattheos

Pranai Nakaparksin
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Day 4: Thursday, November 21, 2024

Time

09:30
10:45
11.00
12:30
13:30
15:15
15.30
17:30
18.00

Topic

Enhancing hard and soft tissue in implant dentistry
Coffee break

Live surgery - hard/soft tissue augmentation
Lunch

Aesthetic and functional success 1

Coffee break

Aesthetic and functional success 2

Case conference

End of day 4
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Speaker

Prakan Thanasrisuebwong
Prakan Thanasrisuebwong
Stephen Chen

Stephen Chen

Pranai Nakaparksin
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Day 5: Friday, November 22, 2024

Time Topic Speaker

09:30 Socket grafting for ridge Preservation Stephen Chen

10:45 Coffee break

11.00 Evolution of full arch immediate loading protocols Stephen Chen

12:30 Lunch

13:30 Prevention and management of implant complication 1 Chatchai Kunavisarut
15:15 Coffee break

15.30 Prevention and management of implant complication 2 Chatchai Kunavisarut
17:30 Closing Ceremony

18.00 End of the Education Week
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