

ITI Education Week Bangkok Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Course Date: November 18 – 22, 2024 Course Director: Dr. Chatchai Kunavisarut

Day 1: Monday, November 18, 2024

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09:30	Welcome / Opening	Chatchai Kunavisarut
10:00	Digital workflows from single tooth to full arch 1	Adam Hamilton
12:00	Lunch	
13:00	Digital workflows from single tooth to full arch 2	Adam Hamilton
14:00	Coffee break	
14:15	Hands-on: Implant digital planning – Intraoral scan	Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
16:00	Hands-on: Guided surgery	Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
18:00	End of day 1	



ITI Education Week Bangkok

Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Day 2: Tuesday, November 19, 2024

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09:30	Risk factors in immediacy 1	Adam Hamilton
10:45	Coffee break	
11:00	Risk factors in immediacy 2	Adam Hamilton
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Immediate implant in the esthetic zone: Plan for success	Pranai Nakaparksin
14:45	Coffee break	
15:00	Live surgery - Immediate placement and provisional	Pranai Nakaparksin
17.30	Case conference	Pranai Nakaparksin
18:00	End of day 2	
	Straumann dinner	



ITI Education Week Bangkok Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Day 3: Wednesday, November 20, 2024

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09:30	Hands-on: Pig jaw - immediate implant with bone and soft tissue graft	Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
10:30	Coffee break	
10:45	Hands-on: Pig jaw – customized healing abutment	Pranai Nakaparksin & MU Implant Team
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Management peri-implantitis 1	Nikos Mattheos
15:15	Coffee break	
15.30	Management peri-implantitis 2	Nikos Mattheos
17:30	Case conference	Pranai Nakaparksin
	End of day 3	



ITI Education Week Bangkok

Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Day 4: Thursday, November 21, 2024

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09:30	Enhancing hard and soft tissue in implant dentistry	Prakan Thanasrisuebwong
10:45	Coffee break	
11.00	Live surgery - hard/soft tissue augmentation	Prakan Thanasrisuebwong
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Aesthetic and functional success 1	Stephen Chen
15:15	Coffee break	
15.30	Aesthetic and functional success 2	Stephen Chen
17:30	Case conference	Pranai Nakaparksin
18.00	End of day 4	
	ITI Course Dinner & Certificates	



ITI Education Week Bangkok Current Clinical Implementation in Advanced Implant Dentistry

Day 5: Friday, November 22, 2024

Time	Торіс	Speaker
09:30	Socket grafting for ridge Preservation	Stephen Chen
10:45	Coffee break	
11.00	Evolution of full arch immediate loading protocols	Stephen Chen
12:30	Lunch	
13:30	Prevention and management of implant complication 1	Chatchai Kunavisarut
15:15	Coffee break	
15.30	Prevention and management of implant complication 2	Chatchai Kunavisarut
17:30	Closing Ceremony	
18.00	End of the Education Week	